Chromfil™ Syringe Filter
Why to use a syringe filter?
Microlab Chromfil™ Syringe Filters are syringe-operated filters for the
clarification of aqueous solutions (column eluates, tissue culture additives,HPLC samples,etc.).
It is offered at a fair and competitive price. It is further to do the beautification appearance on
general syringe filters basis and containing high quality membrane materials to make your
experiment performance more perfect. Its unique design of gear edge, make the products
more beautiful and innovative. The Classic range is available in all of the major membranes

Maximum Operating Temperature 50°C 50°C
Maximum Operating Pressure (psi) >87 >87
Order Information:
13mm syringe filters
Part No. Membrane  Pore
Size(μm)
Diameter(m
m)
Packing(pcs/p
k)
S13NY022C Nylon 0.22 13 100
S13NY045C 0.45 13 100
S13PTB022C Hydrophobic
PTFE
0.22 13 100
S13PTB045C 0.45 13 100
S13PTL022C Hydrophilic PTFE 0.22 13 100
S13PTL045C 0.45 13 100
S13PES022C PES 0.22 13 100
S13PES045C 0.45 13 100
S13PVB022C PVDF 0.22 13 100
S13PVB045C 0.45 13 100
S13CA022C CA 0.22 13 100
S13CA045C 0.45 13 100
S13MCE022C MCE 0.22 13 100
S13MCE045C 0.45 13 100
S13PP022C PP 0.22 13 100
S13PP045C 0.45 13 100
25mm syringe filters
Part No. Membrane  Pore
Size(μm)
Diameter(m